Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

Parts with Similar Specifications
BSL307SPH6327XTSA1 Datasheet PDF
Part Number Guide.pdf
Lead Plate Supplier Add 26/Apr/2017.pdf
BSL306N H6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSL308PE H6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSL305SPE H6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSL308PE L6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSL306N L6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSL308CH6327XTSA1
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET N/P-CH 30V 2.3A/2A 6TSOP
BSL308C L6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSL307SP H6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSL306N
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSL307SP MOS
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSL306NH6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSL308C H6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSL308PE
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSL308C
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSL307SP
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET P-CH 30V 5.5A TSOP-6
BSL308CH6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSL307SPH6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BSL307SP L6327
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)